
  

NICHOLAS SHERAN – 380 LAVAL BLVD. W. – 403-381-1244 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.   
 

NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2 
REVISED: December 16, 2020     EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021 

 

 PM ROUTE SAME DIRECTION AS AM 



12/16/2020 6:32:41 AM Page 1

Route:NS W2 A NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2

Bus:

Start Time:7:58 am

End Time:8:25 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:58 am WILDWOOD RD W(1)

8:00 am COACHWOOD PT W(2)

8:01 am COACHWOOD PT W(3)

8:03 am COACHWOOD PT W @ EDGEWOOD BLVD W(4)

8:04 am EDGEWOOD BLVD & SHERWOOD BLVD W/56 EDGEWOOD B(5)

SE end of traffic circle

8:09 am COUNTRY MEADOWS BLVD W(6)

#13401

8:12 am ABERDEEN RD W(7)

#13402

8:14 am ABERDEEN RD W(8)

#13404

8:15 am TARTAN BLVD W(9)

8:18 am RED CROW BLVD @ ALLEY(10)

#13035

8:19 am RED CROW BLVD W(12)

8:25 am LAVAL BLVD W(13)



12/16/2020 6:33:21 AM Page 1

Route:NS W2 P NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2

Bus:

Start Time:3:37 pm

End Time:4:02 pm

Route Days:MTWH

3:37 pm LAVAL BLVD W(1)

3:40 pm WILDWOOD RD W(2)

3:42 pm COACHWOOD PT W(3)

3:43 pm COACHWOOD PT W(4)

3:45 pm COACHWOOD PT W @ EDGEWOOD BLVD W(5)

3:46 pm EDGEWOOD BLVD & SHERWOOD BLVD W/56 EDGEWOOD B(6)

SE end of traffic circle

3:51 pm COUNTRY MEADOWS BLVD W(7)

#13401

3:54 pm ABERDEEN RD W(8)

#13402

3:56 pm ABERDEEN RD W(9)

#13404

3:57 pm TARTAN BLVD W(10)

4:00 pm RED CROW BLVD @ ALLEY(11)

#13035

4:01 pm RED CROW BLVD W(13)

4:02 pm RED CROW BLVD W



12/16/2020 6:33:51 AM Page 1

Route:NS W2 F NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2

Bus:

Start Time:11:47 am

End Time:12:12 pm

Route Days:F

11:47 am LAVAL BLVD W(1)

11:50 am WILDWOOD RD W(2)

11:52 am COACHWOOD PT W(3)

11:53 am COACHWOOD PT W(4)

11:55 am COACHWOOD PT W @ EDGEWOOD BLVD W(5)

11:56 am EDGEWOOD BLVD & SHERWOOD BLVD W/56 EDGEWOOD B(6)

SE end of traffic circle

12:01 pm COUNTRY MEADOWS BLVD W(7)

#13401

12:04 pm ABERDEEN RD W(8)

#13402

12:06 pm ABERDEEN RD W(9)

#13404

12:07 pm TARTAN BLVD W(10)

12:10 pm RED CROW BLVD @ ALLEY(11)

#13035

12:11 pm RED CROW BLVD W(13)

12:12 pm RED CROW BLVD W


	Nicholas Sheran W-2.pdf (p.1)
	NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2 Stop Times AM.pdf (p.2)
	NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2 Stop Times PM.pdf (p.3)
	NICHOLAS SHERAN W-2 Friday Stop Times PM.pdf (p.4)

